
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
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Berton

Bannini

Moro

Bianchera

Rallo

Caissut

Aresti

Venturini

Benini

Mazzanti

Bottos

Reffe

Guerrieri

Barbaro

Clementi

Iosue

Oliva

Saviozzi

Olmeda

Migliorini

Tacchetto

Rossi

Facondini

Miari

Melioli

Pizzochero

Aiudi

Brunetti

Gautieri

Zamboni

Federico

Luca

Daniele

Paolo

Davide

Oscarre

Luca

Andrea

Mauro

Stefano

Paolo tarcisi

Ennio

Francesco

Cristiano

Diego

Antonio

Emanuele

Federico

Dino michele

Gionata

Massimiliano

Massimo

Luigi

Enrico

Mauro

Mauro

Daniele

Paolo

Mirco

Stefano

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Pokers Tor Lupara A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

A.S.D. Pellicano Team Feeder (Colmic)

Team Topfish A.S.D.

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Fishing Club Capua A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

A.S.D.Pisa Team Pesca 2015 (Tubertini)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)
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14.370

10.920

8.530

7.585

6.760

5.345

12.350

7.430

6.805

5.850

4.800

4.730

3.740

10.620

6.760

4.855

4.425

3.855

3.450

10.600

6.180

4.550

4.160

3.800

3.080

7.280

4.800

4.150

3.975

3.130
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Donà

Giovannangeli

Filippini

Lionetti

Calandrini

Rossetti

Pandini

Grosso

Rossi

Pedrina

Magnani

Francesconi

Berloffa

Donzelli

Albori

Monti

Vecchi

Fioravante

Salvalaglio

Curini

Di Lorenzo

Gatti

Gasperini

Rossi

Salvi

Girotti

Sassi

Casale

Mazzi

Ronconi

Daniele

Manuel

Emiliano

Salvatore

Cristian

Sauro

Moreno

Francesco

Valter

Stefano

Luca

Andrea

Stefano

Gianluca

Roberto

Daniele

Sergio

Lorenzo

Ivan dino

Gianfranco

Christian

Massimiliano

Michele

Sergio

Cristian

Stefano

Andrea

Mario

Gianni

Cristian

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Team Lbf Centro Italia A.S.D. (Preston)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

A.S.D. Pellicano Team Feeder (Colmic)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D.

A.S.D. Pellicano Team Feeder (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Lenza Club Brezza A.S.D. (Italica-MK4)

Tre Castelli A.S.D.

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Trota Gran Sasso A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Pesca Piacentina A.S.D. (Preston)

Team Borgo Asd (Colmic)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Fermo 86 A.S.P.D. (Sensas)

Trota Gran Sasso A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

A.S.D.Pisa Team Pesca 2015 (Tubertini)

Tre Castelli A.S.D.

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)
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2.950

6.110

3.425

3.175

2.940

2.820

2.520

5.070

2.900

2.675

2.645

2.090

1.835

4.300

2.565

2.440

1.895

1.810

1.050

415

3.820

2.240

1.470

1.030

955

170

2.590

1.270

835

560
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61
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Cicino

Mizzoni

Cavina

Pasquale

Luca

Claudio

San Raniero A.D.P.S. (Yuki-Fenix)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Bagnacavallese S.P.S. (Colmic)

10
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400

275

0
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